Overall Scores

Event: May 4, 2014 Bike Classes

O/IA
Fin.
Pos.

1
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Cls
Fin.
Pos.

1
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Rider
Number

1
612
464
22

40

58

205
303
88

717
95

314
440
68

103
160
427
428
517
956
246
629
138
188
619
808
262
75

114
915
874
718
107
352
145
921
47

61

444

Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:
Houts, Brandon,
Herfindahl, Zach,
Herrington, Mat,
Cisler, Chuck,
Soltvedt, Nathan,
Jazwiecki, Pete,
Kerscher, Michael,
Vadeboncoeur, Joe,
Carlson, Zachery,
Greenwood, Adam,
Emme, Pete,
Sorge, Dominic,
Schmidt, Mike,
Kleiman, Jack,
Grosse, Ben,
Smith, Kyle,
Schmidt, Dave,
Fisher, Troy,
Zanzig, Brian,
Sleger, Caleb,
Stumpf, Brett,
Roland, Grant,
Gerroll, Carson,
Zazeski, Jason,
Smet, Noah,
Giraud, Dakota,
Voeks, Ethan,

Pelc, George,

Hill, Christian,
Hinze, Joe,
Johnson, Andrew,
Abel, Dakota,
Passow, Aaron,
Jones, Shannon,
Pabian, Jason,
Tiedt, Ryan,

Pence, Brian,
Baryenbruch, Dylan,

Varrelmann, Andy,

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:

AA
AA
AA
AA
A Bike
A Bike
B Bike

+40 Bike
A Bike
A Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
A Bike

C Bike
A Bike

C Bike
AA

+30 Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike

B Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike

B Bike
A Bike

C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike

B Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike

C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

14 02:05:14
14 02:07:28
14 02:08:10
13 02:04:53
13 02:07:17
13 02:08:04
12 01:59:50
12 02:01:14
12 02:01:38
12 02:02:06
12 02:02:19
12 02:03:01
12 02:03:17
12 02:03:57
12 02:04:04
12 02:04:28
12 02:05:06
12 02:05:37
12 02:05:46
12 02:05:49
12 02:06:46
12 02:07:19
12 02:07:32
12 02:07:37
12 02:08:15
12 02:10:41
11 01:55:08
11 01:57:26
11 01:57:41
11 01:57:50
11 01:57:57
11 01:58:04
11 01:58:05
11 01:58:42
11 01:59:33
11 01:59:48
11 02:00:57
11 02:01:58
11 02:02:12

11:00:00 AM
5/4/2014

Finish
Time:
13:05:14
13:07:28
13:08:10
13:04:53
13:07:17
13:08:04
13:00:50
13:04:14
13:01:38
13:02:06
13:05:19
13:04:01
13:03:17
13:07:57
13:04:04
13:08:28
13:05:06
13:07:37
13:08:46
13:07:49
13:07:46
13:08:19
13:11:32
13:09:37
13:09:15
13:11:41
12:55:08
13:01:26
13:00:41
13:01:50
13:01:57
13:02:04
12:59:05
13:01:42
13:01:33
13:03:48
13:03:57
13:02:58
13:06:12

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuk
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha

Suzuki

05/04/14 15:50:09

District
Number:

2
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Overall Scores

Event: May 4, 2014 Bike Classes

O/A
Fin.
Pos.
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

Cls
Fin.
Pos.

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

10
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

11

10
30
11

Rider
Number

513
261
687
299
274
196
77
266
377
748
626
173
42

544
201
29

888
376
28

124
144
50

814
192
451
181
21

81

48

247
605
598
430
169
900
254
321
318
409

Rider Name:
Sponser:
Blawat, Jake,
Smith, Talon,
Voigt, Corey,
Benson, Buck,
Hartzheim, Kyle,
Ritzinger, Craig,
Griffin, Monty,
Voeks, James,
Gholston, Mark,
Driscoll, Joel,
Moore, Mike,
Lochner, Chris,
Driscoll, Jeremy,
Schroeder, Tim,
Valentine, Matt,
Ashbeck, Zack,
Sokol, Andy,
Nehring, Jason,
Ashbeck, Steve,
Kuhnke, Dakota,
Zazeski, Alicia,
Hawley, Robert,
Gebert, Alex,
Gouge, Richard,
Lange, Chadd,
Garland, Brenda,
Tulachka, Mitchel,
Garland, Brad,
Hinze, Thomas, 16
Grygiel, Andy,
Dollhopf, Ethan,
Chapman, Landon,
Ciha, John,
Jacobson, Beniji,
Nebel, Bryan,
Stroebel, John,
Bradley, Jim,
Ingold, Ben,

Genereau, Seth,

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

390766

Class:

C Bike
+30 Bike
+30 Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
B Bike
+40 Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
B Bike
C Bike
B Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Laps:
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Elapsed
Time:

02:02:27
02:02:39
02:03:11
02:06:44
02:06:49
02:07:59
02:08:42
01:41:24
01:57:38
01:58:23
01:59:22
02:00:44
02:01:09
02:02:44
02:03:16
02:03:20
02:03:24
02:04:10
02:04:22
02:04:22
02:04:43
02:05:00
02:06:09
02:06:21
02:07:04
02:07:31
01:35:06
01:36:12
01:36:42
01:57:55
01:59:13
02:00:11
02:05:15
01:27:53
01:31:20
01:35:04
01:37:25
01:45:19
01:14:01

11:00:00 AM
5/4/2014

Finish
Time:
13:06:27
13:04:39
13:05:11
13:09:44
13:10:49
13:09:59
13:11:42
12:43:24
13:00:38
13:02:23
13:03:22
13:04:44
13:05:09
13:06:44
13:07:16
13:07:20
13:07:24
13:06:10
13:07:22
13:08:22
13:08:43
13:09:00
13:10:09
13:10:21
13:11:04
13:11:31
12:39:06
12:39:12
12:39:42
13:01:55
13:03:13
13:01:11
13:08:15
12:30:53
12:34:20
12:38:04
12:38:25
12:49:19
12:15:01

Make Of
Bike:

Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda

Suzuki

05/04/14 15:50:09

District
Number:

1
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Overall Scores

Event: May 4, 2014 Bike Classes

O/A
Fin.
Pos.
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Cls
Fin.
Pos.
31
10

6

32
11
33
12
12
34
35
13
14

Rider

Number Sponser:

749
131
320
73

804
714
922
26

575
190
634
662
531
168

Rider Name:

Mellberg, Jacob,
Kropp, Devin,
Bradley, Bob,
Kerscher, Anton,
Ingold, Charles,
Schierland, Kurt,
Vonau, Ben,
Ortscheid, Connor,
Kurszewski, Andy,
Smet, Adam,
Biesterveld, Jake,
Normand, Brandon,
Clark, Chuck,
Catlin, Mike,

Total Number Of Riders: 92

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

Class:

C Bike
+30 Bike
+50 Bike
A Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

7 01:19:46
01:19:59
01:36:16
01:39:04
01:40:46
02:09:10
01:13:51
01:26:06
01:00:00
00:38:04
01:07:46
00:41:15
00:37:01
00:15:12
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11:00:00 AM
5/4/2014
Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:
12:23:46 Honda
12:21:59 Honda
12:39:16 Honda
12:39:04 Suzuki
12:43:46 KTM
13:13:10 Kawasaki
12:15:51 Honda
12:30:06 Yamaha
12:03:00 KTM
11:39:04 Yamaha
12:11:46 Honda
11:45:15 Kawasaki
11:40:01 Honda
11:18:12 Yamaha

05/04/14 15:50:09

District
Number:

2
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